ingersoll-imc.comingersoll-imc.com
See it in
action! »
HOLEMAKING
NEW-403-1 • 06/2024
Page 1/7
Diameter Range
0.1575–0.2323"

Code
LU
Usable
Length
LF
Functional
Length
LS
Shank
Length
DCON
Shank Dia.
Clamping
Key
INCH (MM) INCH (MM)
TD0400012R6R01 0.1575 (4.00 mm) 0.1732 (4.40 mm) 4 0.512 2.15 1.378 0.250 KTD4.0-4.9
TD0450014R6R01 0.1772 (4.50 mm) 0.1929 (4.90 mm) 4.5 0.551 2.21 1.378 0.250 KTD4.0-4.9
TD0500015R6R01 0.1969 (5.00 mm) 0.2126 (5.40 mm) 5 0.629 2.26 1.378 0.250 KTD5.0-5.9
TD0550017R6R01 0.2165 (5.50 mm) 0.2323 (5.90 mm) 5.5 0.669 2.34 1.378 0.250 KTD5.0-5.9
5xD • Series TD
CYLINDRICAL SHANK
Part Number DCN
Cutting Dia. Min.
DCX
Cutting Dia. Max.
SSC
Seat Size
Code
LU
Usable
Length
LF
Functional
Length
LS
Shank
Length
DCON
Shank Dia.
Clamping
Key
INCH (MM) INCH (MM)
TD0400020R6R01 0.1575 (4.00 mm) 0.1732 (4.40 mm) 4 0.826 2.46 1.378 0.250 KTD4.0-4.9
TD0450023R6R01 0.1772 (4.50 mm) 0.1929 (4.90 mm) 4.5 0.905 2.56 1.378 0.250 KTD4.0-4.9
TD0500025R6R01 0.1969 (5.00 mm) 0.2126 (5.40 mm) 5 1.023 2.66 1.378 0.250 KTD5.0-5.9
TD0550028R6R01 0.2165 (5.50 mm) 0.2323 (5.90 mm) 5.5 1.102 2.76 1.378 0.250 KTD5.0-5.9
LF
LSLU
DCONDCN-DCX
Drilling Coolant
LF
LSLU
DCONDCN-DCX
Drilling Coolant
Holemaking ProductsHolemaking Products  //  NEW-403-1 • ingersoll-imc.com  //  NEW-403-1 • ingersoll-imc.com 6/7
Series TPA
REPLACEABLE TIPS
Part Number DC Cutting Diameter SSC
Seat Size Code
PL
Point Length
LPR
Projection Length
LF
Functional Length
Grade
IN2505
INCH (MM)
TPA0400R01         0.1575 (4.00 mm) 4 0.024 0.122 0.097 •
TPA0410R01         0.1614 (4.10 mm) 4 0.025 0.122 0.096 •
TPA0420R01         0.1654 (4.20 mm) 4 0.025 0.122 0.096 •
TPA0430R01         0.1693 (4.30 mm) 4 0.026 0.122 0.095 •
TPA0440R01         0.1732 (4.40 mm) 4 0.027 0.122 0.094 •
TPA0450R01         0.1772 (4.50 mm) 4.5 0.025 0.139 0.113 •
TPA0460R01         0.1811 (4.60 mm) 4.5 0.026 0.139 0.112 •
TPA0470R01         0.1850 (4.70 mm) 4.5 0.027 0.139 0.112 •
TPA0476R01         0.1875 (4.76 mm) 4.5 0.027 0.139 0.111 •
TPA0480R01         0.1889 (4.80 mm) 4.5 0.028 0.139 0.111 •
TPA0490R01         0.1929 (4.90 mm) 4.5 0.028 0.139 0.111 •
TPA0500R01         0.1969 (5.00 mm) 5 0.028 0.145 0.116 •
TPA0510R01         0.2008 (5.10 mm) 5 0.029 0.145 0.116 •
TPA0520R01         0.2047 (5.20 mm) 5 0.030 0.145 0.115 •
TPA0530R01         0.2087 (5.30 mm) 5 0.03 0.145 0.114 •
TPA0540R01         0.2126 (5.40 mm) 5 0.031 0.145 0.114 •
TPA0550R01         0.2165 (5.50 mm) 5.5 0.031 0.151 0.120 •
TPA0556R01         0.2188 (5.56 mm) 5.5 0.032 0.151 0.119 •
TPA0560R01         0.2205 (5.60 mm) 5.5 0.032 0.151 0.119 •
TPA0570R01         0.2244 (5.70 mm) 5.5 0.033 0.151 0.118 •
TPA0580R01         0.2283 (5.80 mm) 5.5 0.033 0.151 0.118 •
TPA0590R01         0.2323 (5.90 mm) 5.5 0.034 0.151 0.117 •
Drilling Coolant
LFPL
LPR
140ºDC